
From: DAVID SCHOEN 
Sent: Friday, February 22, 2019 12:46 AM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: From Fox News - Prosecutors broke law by not informing victims of Jeffrey Epstein 

plea bargain, judge rules 

I take it all of the information you have=written up in prospective op-Ed was never presented to judge Marra because 
y=u were not a party to this litigation? Is anyone seriously talking ab=ut a remedy being throw out the deal (long after it 
has been fully executed=? 

What is sasse's angle? Does this Bradley=Edwards have anything else in his life? 

<= class="pl">A federal judge in Florida ruled Thursday t=at prosecutors -- including current Secretary of Labor Alex 
Acosta -- viola=ed federal law when they reached a plea agreement in 2007 with financier an= sex offender Jeffrey 
Epstein and did not inform his dozens of victims. 

https://www.foxnews.com/politics/prosecutors-broke-law-by=not-informing-victims-of-jeffrey-epstein-plea-bargai n-
judge-rules <https://www.foxnews.com/politi=s/prosecutors-broke-law-by-not-informing-victims-of-jeffrey-epstein-
plea-ba=gain-judge-rules> 

Explore the Fox News apps that are right f=r you at http:/=www.foxnews.com/apps-products/index.html. 
<http://www.foxnews.com/apps-products/index.html> 
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